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Direction
Westmoreland Station — Fair Park Station

15 stops

Open route schedule

Westmoreland Station

Hampton Station

Tyler Vernon Station

ZOO Station

8TH & Corinth Station

Cedars Station

Convention Center Station

EBJ Union Station

West END Station

Akard Station

ST Paul Station

Pearl/Arts District Station

Deep Ellum Station

Baylor Station

Fair Park Station

Route schedule
Westmoreland Station — Fair Park Station

Monday 24:11-00:53
+1

Tuesday 24:11-00:53
+1

Wednesday 24:11-00:53
+1

Thursday 24:11-00:53
+1

Friday 24:11-00:53
+1

Saturday 24:21-00:51
+1

Sunday 24:21-00:51
+1

Route info

Direction: Westmoreland Station

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
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Direction
Parker Road Station — Westmoreland Station

25 stops

Open route schedule

Parker Road Station

Downtown Plano Station

Cityline/Bush Station

Galatyn Park Station

Arapaho Center Station

Spring Valley Station

LBJ / Central Station

Forest LN Station

Walnut Hill Station

Park Lane Station

Lovers Lane Station

SMU/Mockingbird Station

Cityplace/Uptown Station

Pearl/Arts District Station

ST Paul Station

Akard Station

West END Station

EBJ Union Station

Convention Center Station

Cedars Station

8TH & Corinth Station

ZOO Station

Tyler Vernon Station

Hampton Station

Westmoreland Station

Route schedule
Parker Road Station — Westmoreland Station

Monday 04:07-01:13
+1

Tuesday 04:07-01:13
+1

Wednesday 04:07-01:13
+1

Thursday 04:07-01:13
+1

Friday 04:07-01:13
+1

Saturday 04:22-01:05
+1

Sunday 04:22-01:05
+1

Route info

Direction: Parker Road Station

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Red-2549586335-2279240030




Direction
Westmoreland Station — Parker Road Station

25 stops

Open route schedule

Westmoreland Station

Hampton Station

Tyler Vernon Station

ZOO Station

8TH & Corinth Station

Cedars Station

Convention Center Station

EBJ Union Station

West END Station

Akard Station

ST Paul Station

Pearl/Arts District Station

Cityplace/Uptown Station

SMU/Mockingbird Station

Lovers Lane Station

Park Lane Station

Walnut Hill Station

Forest LN Station

LBJ / Central Station

Spring Valley Station

Arapaho Center Station

Galatyn Park Station

Cityline/Bush Station

Downtown Plano Station

Parker Road Station

Route schedule
Westmoreland Station — Parker Road Station

Monday 04:31-23:51

Tuesday 04:31-23:51

Wednesday 04:31-23:51

Thursday 04:31-23:51

Friday 04:31-23:51

Saturday 03:02-23:51

Sunday 03:02-23:51

Route info

Direction: Westmoreland Station

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Red-2549586335-2279240030


Red Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Dallas

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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